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Ahu Ahu Beach Villas Northern Taranaki    www.ahu.co.nz
Ariari Lodge Southern Taranaki    www.ariarilodge.co.nz
Barton Estate Northern Taranaki * Permanently Closed *
Belle Maison Gardens Northern Taranaki    www.facebook.com/BelleMaisonGardens
Copthorne Hotel Grand 
Central

Northern Taranaki   www.facebook.com/Copthorne-Hotel-Grand-Central-
209543645751115

Coastal Dreamers Northern Taranaki    www.facebook.com/Coastal-Dreamers-
719792475087977

Dawson Falls Southern Taranaki * Temporarily Closed *
Dekens Barn Northern Taranaki * Permanently Closed *
Goodin Country Garden Southern Taranaki    www.goodincountrygarden.co.nz
Hollard Gardens Southern Taranaki    www.trc.govt.nz/gardens/hollard-gardens
Hosking House Northern Taranaki  www.hoskinghouse.com
King Edward Park Hawera Southern Taranaki   www.southtaranaki.com/Council/Facilities/Parks-and-

Gardens/
King Edward Park Stratford Southern Taranaki   www.stratford.govt.nz/council/facilities/parks-

reserves/parks
Lake Farm Garden Northern Taranaki    www.lakefarmgarden.co.nz
Milkwood Gardens Northern Taranaki * Permanently Closed *
Manu Haven Northern Taranaki    www.manuhaven.co.nz
Mountain House Southern Taranaki    www.stratfordmountainhouse.co.nz
Naumai Park Southern Taranaki   www.southtaranaki.com/Council/Facilities/Parks-and-

Gardens/
Nga Mamaku Garden Northern Taranaki   www.ngamamakugarden.co.nz
Nice Hotel Northern Taranaki   www.nicehotel.co.nz
Oak Valley Gardens & St 
Marks Church

Northern Taranaki    www.oakvalley.co.nz

Ohangai Southern Taranaki    www.ohangai.co.nz
Okurukuru Winery Northern Taranaki    www.bistro.co.nz
One Burgess Hill Northern Taranaki    www.oneburgesshill.co.nz
Openlands Country Garden Southern Taranaki    www.openlands.co.nz
Pihama Lavender Southern Taranaki    www.pihamalavender.com
Pioneer Village Southern Taranaki    www.pioneervillage.co.nz
Platinum Lodge Southern Taranaki    www.platinumlodge.co.nz
Plymouth International Northern Taranaki    www.plymouth.co.nz
Pukeiti Gardens Northern Taranaki    www.pukeiti.nz
Pukekura Function Centre Northern Taranaki    www.newplymouthraceway.co.nz
Puritawa Estate Northern Taranaki    www.puritawa.com
Regan House Southern Taranaki   www.reganhouse.co.nz
Riverbend Garden Northern Taranaki    www.facebook.com/RiverbendGardenNZ
Sentry Hill Northern Taranaki    www.sentryhill.co.nz
Stanleigh Gardens Northern Taranaki
Stony River Boutique Hotel Northern Taranaki   www.stonyriverhotel.co.nz
Sur Le Mur Winery Northern Taranaki   www.instagram.com/surlemur1
Tairoa Lodge & Kingfisher Southern Taranaki    www.tairoa-lodge.co.nz
Te Henui Chapel Northern Taranaki   www.tehenuichapel.co.nz
Te Maru Farm Northern Taranaki    www.temarufarm.co.nz

Whilst all venues provide some photographic opportunities, those that have an abundance of areas for different 
settings have a check mark against them. For those that don't, you may want to consider going to an additional 
location for more varied photos. 
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Te Popo Gardens Southern Taranaki    www.tepopo.co.nz
Ten Acres Venue Northern Taranaki    www.instagram.com/tenacresvenue
TET Stadium & Events Centre Northern Taranaki    www.tetstadiuminglewood.com
The Barn Hawera Southern Taranaki    www.facebook.com/thebarn414turuturu
The Bungalow Northern Taranaki    www.thebungalow.net.nz
The Club House Northern Taranaki    www.newplymouthgolf.co.nz
The Milkshed Northern Taranaki * Permanently Closed *
The Rocks Northern Taranaki * Permanently Closed *
TSB Bowl of Brooklands Northern Taranaki    www.npeventvenues.nz/venue-hire/tsb-bowl-of-

brooklands
TSB Hub Southern Taranaki    www.southtaranaki.com/Council/Facilities/TSB-

Hub/Functions
TSB Showplace Northern Taranaki   www.tsbshowplace.co.nz
TSB Stadium Northern Taranaki    www.npeventvenues.nz/venue-hire/tsb-stadium
Tupare Gardens Northern Taranaki    www.tupare.nz
Victoria Park Stratford Southern Taranaki   www.stratford.govt.nz/council/facilities/parks-

reserves/parks
Waiongana Gardens Northern Taranaki    www.facebook.com/WaionganaGardens
Waiau Country Estate Northern Taranaki * Permanently Closed *
Wai-iti Beach Retreat Northern Taranaki    www.wai-Itibeach.co.nz
Willowbank Southern Taranaki    www.willowbank.co.nz
Windsor Park Stratford Southern Taranaki   www.stratford.govt.nz/council/facilities/parks-

reserves/parks
Yarrow Stadium Northern Taranaki    www.npeventvenues.nz/venue-hire/yarrow-stadium
Ye Ole Dairy Factory Northern Taranaki    www.facebook.com/yeold30
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